
Last name First name Email Website
Behringer Richard rrb@mdanderson.org http://www3.mdanderson.org/public/genedev/public_html/behringer.html
Bronner-Fraser Marianne mbronner@caltech.edu http://biology.caltech.edu/Members/Bronner-Fraser 
Chow Ida ichow@sdbonline.org
Concha Miguel mconcha@med.uchile.cl http://www.hhmi.org/research/scholars/concha_bio.html 
Cordoso Wellington wcardoso@bu.edu
Cruz Yolanda yolanda.p.cruz@oberlin.edu http://www.oberlin.edu/biology/faculty/cruz.html 
Davidson Brad bjd18@email.arizona.edu http://bmcb.biology.arizona.edu/davidson.html 
del Pino Eugênia EDELPINO@puce.edu.ec
Dias Neto Emmanuel emmanuel@usp.br
Fraser Scott sefraser@caltech.edu
Gilbert Scott sgilber1@swarthmore.edu http://www.swarthmore.edu/x11800.xml 
Hartfelder Klaus klaus@fmrp.usp.br http://zulu.fmrp.usp.br/beelab/beelab
Jaramillo Alejandra jaramilloa@missouri.edu http://www.biosci.missouri.edu/jaramillo/ 
Krull Cathy krullc@mich.edu http://www.med.umich.edu/cdb/sub_pages/People/krull.htm 
Krumlauf Robb rek@stowers-institute.org http://www.stowers-institute.org/labs/KrumlaufLab.asp  
Lehmann Ruth lehmann@saturn.med.nyu.edu http://saturn.med.nyu.edu/research/dg/lehmannlab/ 
Monesi Nadia namonesi@fcfrp.usp.br
Moss Eric mosseg@umdnj.edu http://www3.umdnj.edu/mobioweb/moss/
Mullins Mary mullins@mail.med.upenn.edu http://www.med.upenn.edu/cellbio/faculty/mullins/ 
Niswander Lee lee.niswander@uchsc.edu
Raible David draible@u.washington.edu http://raibleweb.biostr.washington.edu/index.html 
Rosenthal Nadia Rosenthal@embl-monterotondo.it
Stainier Didier dstainier@biochem.ucsf.edu http://www.ucsf.edu/dyrslab/ 
Thomsen Gerald gerald.h.thomsen@stonybrook.edu
Violin Luiz lviolin@unicamp.br
Xavier Neto Jose xavier.neto@incor.usp.br
Yan Irene ireneyan@usp.br http://www.biocel.icb.usp.br/~ireneyan/index.htm 
Yelon Deborah yelon@saturn.med.nyu.edu http://saturn.med.nyu.edu/research/dg/yelonlab/index.html 
Yost Joseph jyost@genetics.utah.edu http://www.huntsmancancer.org/group/yost/yostHome.jsp 


